Continental Elite®  |  For Your Shop  |  GaraGE ExhauSt 60 61
Application
Garage exhaust hose and accessories are designed for both floor and overhead use in both small car and heavy-duty truck
garages. Garage exhaust hose is designed to connect to the tailpipe and provide easy escape of the vehicle exhaust gas.
Construction
Temperature Range: Up to 600°F (316°C)
Seven easy steps to developing a complete garage exhaust system
Garage Exhaust Systems: Hose and Accessories
Order Guide
Develop Garage Exhaust Systems Using Compatible Parts
Rubber
Hose
ID (in.) x
Length (ft.)
Tailpipe
Adapter Door Port Y-Connector
Splice
Connector Elbows
Overhead Duct
Connector
FLT 200 2 x 11
F250 Straight
RA300 Bell DF25 Rubber RY20 Rubber SP20 EB20 N/A
FLT 250 21/2 x 11
F250 Straight
F300 Straight
RA250 Bell DF25 Rubber RY25 Rubber SP25 Rubber
EB25 Rubber
AEL25 Aluminum N/A
FLT 300 3 x 11
F250 Straight
F300 Straight
F350 Straight
F475 3 x 6 Oval
F575 31/2 x 81/2 Oval
RA300 Bell ADF30 Aluminum RY30 Rubber
SP30 Rubber
AC30 Aluminum
EP30 Rubber
AEL30 Aluminum OC30 Aluminum
FLT400 4 x 11
F350 Straight
F400 Straight
DSR600 Straight
F475 3 x 6 Oval
F575 31/2 x 81/2 Oval
F800 Straight ADF40 Aluminum
AY40
Aluminum
SP40 Rubber
AC40 Aluminum AEL40 Aluminum OC40 Aluminum
ACT400 4 x 11
F350 Straight
F400 Straight
DSR600 Straight
F475 3 x 6 Oval
F575 31/2 x 81/2 Oval
F800 Straight ADF40 Aluminum
AY40
Aluminum
SP40 Rubber
AC40 Aluminum AEL40 Aluminum OC40 Aluminum
ACT500
ACT500w 5 x 11
DSR600 Straight
DSR8600 Straight N/A N/A AC50 Aluminum AEL50 Aluminum
OC50 Aluminum
OC50D AU w/damper
ACT600
ACT600w 6 x 11
DSR600-6 Straight
DSR8600 Straight
DSR9600 Straight N/A N/A
AC60-OC
Aluminum AEL60 Aluminum AC60-0C Aluminum
1. Select the hose
5.  Select a splice connector to
extend hose length
2. Select the tailpipe adapter 6. Select an elbow